
Lift Chair 
Model

Back
Width

Seat to 
Floor

Seat to 
Depth

Seat 
Width

Top of Back 
to Seat

Weight 
Capacity

C1 58.42 cm 
(23”)

44.45 cm 
(17.5”)

44.45 cm 
(17.5”)

46 cm
(18”)

58.42 cm
(23”)

25 Stone
(158.7 kg)

C1 -  Petite

• Dual motor Layflat
liftchair

• Weight capacity of
25 Stone (158.7 kg)

• Petite lift chair

Burgundy 
Vinyl

Fabric

DUAL MOTOR LIFT CHAIR
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